BIMINIS POPULATION BY SETTLEMENT

AND TOTAL NUMBER OF OCCUPIED DWELLINGS: 2010 CENSUS

ENUMERATION DISTRICT

SETTLEMENT NAME/ DESCRIPTION

TOTAL

SEX

MALE

FEMALE

TOTAL
OCCUPUED
DWELLINGS

AVERAGE
HOUSEHOLD
SIZE

370101

370201

370301

370401

370501

370601
370701- 370702

TOTAL
North Bimini

All that area of Alice Town

Beginning at the High water mark of the sea on the western coastline of North Bimini & an
imaginary line that meets Church Hill Street, then east along the centre line of Church Hill Street
to Kings Highway, then southwardly along the centre line of Kings Highway to Brady Hill, then
west along the centre line of Brady Hill to the western coastline of North Bimini., then
northwardly on the western coastline of North Bimini to the point of origin.

Beginning at Kings Highway and an imaginary line that meets Porgy Bay sign, then eastwardly
along this imaginary line to the eastern coastline of North Bimini, then southwardly along the
eastern coastline of North Bimini to an imaginary line that meets Brady Hill, then westward
along this imaginary line to Brady Hill, then westward aong the centre line of Brady Hill to
Kings Highway, then northward, westward and northward along the centre line of Kings
Highway to point of origin.

Beginning at the High water mark of the sea on the western coastline of North Bimini & an
imaginary line that meets Porgy Bay sign, then east along this an imaginary line that meets Porgy
Bay sign to Kings Highway, then southwardly along the centre line of Kings Highway to Church
Hill Street, then west along the centre line of Church Hill Street to the western coastline of North
Bimini, then northwardly along the western coastline of North Bimini to the point of origin.

Beginning at the High water mark of the sea on the western coastline of North Bimini & the
northern coastline of North Bimini, then east along the northern Coastline of North Bimini to the
eastern coastline, then southwardly along the eastern coastline to an imaginary line that meets
Porgy Bay sign, then west along this imaginary line that meets Porgy Bay sign to the western
coastline of north Bimini then north along the western coastline to the point of origin.

SOUTH BIMINIS
All that area known as South Bimini

All that area known as Cat Cay and All that area known as Ocean Cay

1,988

300

376

203

372

467

182
88

1,063

165

193

94

180

266

100
65

925

135

183

109

192

201

82
23

751

120

135

64

112

190

60
70

2.65

2.50

2.79

3.17

3.32

2.46

3.03
1.26




