ENUMERATION DISTRICT	SETTLEMENT NAME/ DESCRIPTION	TOTAL	SEX		TOTAL	-
			MALE	FEMALE	OCCUPUED DWELLINGS	HOUSEHOLD SIZE
	TOTAL	1,988	1,063	925	751	2.6
	North Bimini					
370101	All that area of Alice Town	300	165	135	120	2.50
370201	Beginning at the High water mark of the sea on the western coastline of North Bimini & an imaginary line that meets Church Hill Street, then east along the centre line of Church Hill Street to Kings Highway, then southwardly along the centre line of Kings Highway to Brady Hill, then west along the centre line of Brady Hill to the western coastline of North Bimini., then northwardly on the western coastline of North Bimini to the point of origin.	376	193	183	135	2.75
370301	Beginning at Kings Highway and an imaginary line that meets Porgy Bay sign, then eastwardly along this imaginary line to the eastern coastline of North Bimini, then southwardly along the eastern coastline of North Bimini to an imaginary line that meets Brady Hill, then westward along this imaginary line to Brady Hill, then westward along the centre line of Brady Hill to Kings Highway, then northward, westward and northward along the centre line of Kings Highway to point of origin.	203	94	109	64	3.17
370401	Beginning at the High water mark of the sea on the western coastline of North Bimini & an imaginary line that meets Porgy Bay sign, then east along this an imaginary line that meets Porgy Bay sign to Kings Highway, then southwardly along the centre line of Kings Highway to Church Hill Street, then west along the centre line of Church Hill Street to the western coastline of North Bimini, then northwardly along the western coastline of North Bimini to the point of origin.	372	180	192	112	3.32
370501	Beginning at the High water mark of the sea on the western coastline of North Bimini & the northern coastline of North Bimini, then east along the northern Coastline of North Bimini to the eastern coastline, then southwardly along the eastern coastline to an imaginary line that meets Porgy Bay sign, then west along this imaginary line that meets Porgy Bay sign to the western coastline of north Bimini then north along the western coastline to the point of origin.	467	266	201	190	2.46
	SOUTH BIMINIS					
370601	All that area known as South Bimini	182	100	82	60	3.03
370701- 370702	All that area known as Cat Cay and All that area known as Ocean Cay	88	65	23	70	1.26

BIMINIS POPULATION BY SETTLEMENT AND TOTAL NUMBER OF OCCUPIED DWELLINGS: 2010 CENSUS